Drawing:

Description:
Material:
Finish :
Height:
Width:
Reach:
Wattage :
Socket :
Bulb:

Wire Length:

Wire Color:
Dimming:

Color Temp:

Lumen :
CRI:
Efficacy:
Rated Life :
Warranty:

Certificate :

14

LED 18W dimmable pendant with diffuser and hardback fabric shade

Metal
Grey
14"
18"
18"
18W
LED
LED
6'
Silver
Dimmable

3000K

1400

90

78

30,000 hours
Three Years
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